GRAND FORKS COUNTY COMMISSION

Grand Forks, North Dakota January 17, 2023

County Commission Agenda

- 4:00 1. Call to Order
 - 2. Pledge of Allegiance
 - 3. Approval of Minutes
 - 4. Approval of Order of Agenda
 - 5. Approval of Consent Agenda
 - a) Bills
 - b) Employee Status Changes
 - c) Overtime
 - d) County Deed
 - 6. Tax Equalization Director
 - a) 2023 Agricultural Land Values
 - b) Cancellation of Uncollectible Mobile Homes Taxes
 - 7. Public Health
 - a) County School Nurse Report
 - b) Community Health Assessment Report
 - 8. Juvenile Detention Administrator
 - a) Shelter Care Facility Bid
 - 9. Highway Engineer
 - a) Reinforced Concrete Box Culvert Bid Results
 - b) Hazard Mitigation Grant Program Auction
 - 10. Jodi Carlson
 - 11. Finance and Tax Director
 - a) Initial Resolution for Limited Tax Capital Project Fund Bonds
 - b) 2022 Budget Amendments
 - 12. Director of Administration
 - 13. State's Attorney
 - 14. Committee Reports
 - 15. Unfinished/New Business
 - a) CVIC ARPA Beneficiary Agreement
 - b) Northlands Rescue Mission ARPA Beneficiary Agreement
 - c) East Central Regional Water District ARPA Beneficiary Agreement
 - d) Northwood Deaconess Addendum
 - e) Grand Forks Foundation for Education Addendum
 - 16. Correspondence
 - a) Proposed Traffic Signal Improvements
 - 17. Adjournment

Notice is hereby given that the Grand Forks County Commission will meet on the above date and time at the County Office Bldg, 151 South Fourth Street, 6th floor, Grand Forks, ND. Persons with disabilities who may need assistance should contact the ADA Coordinator at least 24 hours prior to this meeting at 780-8415.